LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL NA
CADET(TE)S ESPOIR (2004)
LORMONT

Epreuves
-44 -
+20pts) FRUCHET Juliette (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
-48 v
(+20pts) POISSANT Mathilde (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
T +17pts) OTSCHAPOVSKI Nina (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
'52 v
LATASTE Eva (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE
5 (+20pts) CASTAN Lisa (33, AQU) DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
5 (+10pts) LABOY Mathilde (33, AQU) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
'57 v

‘!’ (+10pts) PESSOTTO Lena (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE



(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)

7

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUDE Lorraine (33, AQU)

ROJON--BIASIELLO Lea (33, AQU)

-63
EL BOUHALI Dana (33, AQU)
ELIAS Lea (33, AQU)
DEFLANDRE Lea (33, AQU)
BONNAMY Aurelie (33, AQU)

-70
GARNUNG Amely (33, AQU)

+70
MARIN Alexia (33, AQU)

-46
LAGUERRE Arthur (33, AQU)
GUERBE Thomas (33, AQU)

-50

LARUE Clement (33, AQU)

LACOSTE Valentin (33, AQU)
BALU Nathan (33, AQU)
KOCHTAEV Tamirlan (33, AQU)
CAUCHOIS Titouan (33, AQU)

HUMBERT Hugo (33, AQU)

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

A.S.ASSAM

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

GALGON JuDO

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO

C A M DE BORDEAUX

SA G CESTAS AM

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

VILLENAVE Maxime (33, AQU)

LACOSTE Lilian (33, AQU)
EPELVA Mateo (33, AQU)
MARQUET Charles (33, AQU)

ZHEN Kylian (33, AQU)

-60
ANNEBICQUE Gabriel (33, AQU)

PROSPER Roderic (33, AQU)
POTARD Bryan (33, AQU)
AOUALI Marwane (33, AQU)
BOURGINE Vincent (33, AQU)

IVCHOWITZ Samuel (33, AQU)

-66

DWLEESCHAUVER Maxime (33, AQU)

GUERRESCHI Louis (33, AQU)

LEPINE Hugo (33, AQU)

LAYTTE GRALLERT Brian (33, AQU)

QUILLACQ Maxence (33, AQU)

DESOINDRE Mathias (33, AQU)

-73

BRETON DEPLANQUE Mattis (33, AQU)

PINOT Nikita (33, AQU)

DESMERIE Alann (33, AQU)

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

C A M DE BORDEAUX

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

STADE BORDELAIS

A.S.ASSAM

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

AS AMBARESIENNE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

AS NAUJEAN POSTIAC



7 MATHE Florian (33, AQU) S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO
NC LEVREL Simon Hanh (33, AQU) AS AMBARESIENNE

NC VIDEAUD Malo (33,AQU) UNION ST BRUNO



